
SEAT Centre (Ubi)
Address: 3 Ubi Road 4,
Singapore 408608

Tel: +65 6742 3393

SEAT Centre (Leng Kee)
Address: 2 Kung Chong Road

Singapore 159140

Tel: +65 6970 7889

LOCATE US: AUTHORISED DISTRIBUTOR:

SEAT LEON NEW MODEL MOTORIST HATCHBACK OF THE YEAR

SEAT LEON SPORTSTOURER NEW MODEL

SEAT ARONA MOTORIST COMPACT SUV OF THE YEAR

SEAT IBIZA FR (1.5)

SEAT IBIZA FR Plus (1.5)

NEW SEAT LEON FR (1.5) mHEV    

SEAT ARONA Style (1.0)     

SEAT ARONA FR (1.0)               

SEAT ARONA FR (1.5)

SEAT LEON SPORTSTOURER  

FR (1.5) mHEV

VES  Band

A2

A2

A2

B

A2

B

B

Fuel 
Consumption

5.0 L/100km

5.0 L/100km

5.0 L/100km

5.0 L/100km

5.0 L/100km

5.0 L/100km

5.0 L/100km

List  Price

$216,888

$185,888

$193,888

$211,888

$227,888

$196,888

$201,888

www.seat.sg seat.sg seatsingapore

CONNECT WITH US:

seat_cupra_sg

Cars at Expo
Special

$154,888

$123,888

$131,888

$149,888

$165,888

$134,888

$139,888

SEAT IBIZA

SEAT CARS@EXPO Price List
13 to 14 Aug, Singapore Expo, Hall 4

CARS@EXPO SPECIAL 
Enjoy $10,000 DISCOUNT and 1.98% INTEREST RATE
Plus FREE GROCERY VOUCHERS and $0 DRIVE-AWAY DEALS



SEAT ALHAMBRA 

SEAT TARRACO

NEW SEAT ATECA SGCARMART CROSSOVER OF THE YEAR

SEAT ALHAMBRA Style (1.4)

SEAT ALHAMBRA Style (2.0)

SEAT TARRACO Style (1.4)

SEAT TARRACO AWD Xcellence  (2.0)

SEAT TARRACO AWD Style (2.0)

SEAT ATECA Xcellence (1.4)

New SEAT ATECA Style (1.4)

New SEAT ATECA Xperience (1.4)

C1

C1

B

B

B

7.1 L/100km

7.5 L/100km

C1

B

7.4 L/100km

7.0 L/100km

6.2 L/100km

6.2 L/100km

6.2 L/100km

$256,888

$261,888

$200,888

$285,888

$276,888

$236,888

$242,888

$250,888

$192,888

$197,888

$165,888^

$223,888

$214,888

$174,888^

$180,888

$188,888

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

VES  Band Fuel 
Consumption List  Price

Coming soon

Cars at Expo 
Special

SEAT Ateca Ateca

CARS@EXPO SPECIAL 
Enjoy $10,000 DISCOUNT and 1.98% INTEREST RATE
Plus FREE GROCERY VOUCHERS and $0 DRIVE-AWAY DEALS


